Meonster Dash

Overall Results

101252014

Tot M F
1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 1
8 7

9 2
10 8

11 9

12 3
13 4
14 10

15 5
16 6
17 11

18 12

19 7
20 8
21 9
22 10
23 11
24 12
25 13
26 14
27 13

28 14

29 15

Time Age LastName

FirstName Bib # Gender

City

0:20:01
0:20:25
0:20:45
0:23:36
0:23:51
0:23:52
0:25:36
0:25:47
0:25:56
0:26:40
0:27:37
0:27:50
0:28:09
0:28:15
0:28:20
0:29:27
0:29:47
0:29:56
0:35:42
0:36:12
0:36:42
0:36:58
0:37:07
0:37:13
0:37:31
0:38:41
0:38:41
0:41:55
0:42:00

39
37
39
13
44
59
11
15
38
31
14
51
38
51
34
55
47
7
53
33
12
43
51
50
11
8
49
12
51

Valdez
Corona
Hunt
Reid

of the Ball
Thomas
Reid
Colfax
Hunt
Jensen
Spillman
Palmer
Sanchez
Tedori
Horad
Hardy
Campbell
Zang
Davenport
Jensen
Colfax
Muss
Selvage
Menetrey
Colfax
Muss
Muss
Phillips
Hart

Tuesday, October 28, 2014 at 1:34:41 PM

Scott
Hadji

Lee
Aiden
The Belle
Vincent
Lana
Logan
Kristi
Brian
Cassidy
Lorraine
Sowia
Joe
Stephanie
Diane
Christopher
Gordon
Beth
Jessica
Hayden
Allison
Terri
Karen
Zoe
Josephine
Jordan
Avery
Jeanie

19
32
28
20
23
3
21
26
27
5
33
22
29
35
30
31
8
18
6
4
24
14
16
2
25
40
13
15
12
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